
Saldo acumulado

625.719,32

Janeiro 7.904.196,51 1.580.839,30 70.341,28 1.510.498,02 1.243.596,13 266.901,89 892.621,21
Fevereiro 22.047.522,68 4.409.504,54 36.124,64 4.373.379,90 4.183.853,56 189.526,34 456.428,23

Março 4.064.952,45 812.990,49 21.446,32 791.544,17 609.309,70 182.234,47 638.662,70
Abril 3.264.822,41 652.964,48 27.974,67 624.989,81 873.351,29 -248.361,48 390.301,22
Maio 2.705.235,10 541.047,02 21.184,74 519.862,28 740.418,69 -220.556,41 169.744,81

Junho 3.209.502,07 641.900,41 42.839,56 599.060,85 465.433,77 133.627,08 303.371,89
Julho 3.314.239,65 662.847,93 24.853,81 637.994,12 428.006,86 209.987,26 513.359,15

Agosto 3.911.528,12 782.305,62 24.954,08 757.351,54 409.465,44 347.886,10 861.245,26
Setembro 3.641.788,86 728.357,77 23.061,01 705.296,76 446.782,29 258.514,47 1.119.759,73
Outubro 5.307.436,15 1.061.487,23 50.788,42 1.010.698,81 627.912,87 382.785,94 1.502.545,67

Novembro 3.843.282,69 768.656,54 22.276,59 746.379,95 515.779,06 230.600,89 1.733.146,56
Dezembro 2.565.477,08 513.095,42 76.075,35 437.020,06 343.320,41 93.699,65 1.826.846,20
Total 65.779.983,77 13.155.996,75 441.920,47 12.714.076,27 10.887.230,07 1.826.846,21 0,00

Mês 100% Arrecadação Despesas A Repassar
Repassado 2021 Saldo no mês

Estatuto 20%

COMPOSIÇÃO SALDO DE COTA ESTATUTARIA 2021 - CAAPR


